



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 2208 of 2024

GOLU @ BHARAT PANDEY @ BHARAT RAJPUT **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

07/11/2025	Mr. Shivendu pandya, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Priya Sharma, PL for the State. This case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	