



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2208 of 2024

**GOLU @ BHARAT PANDEY @ BHARAT RAJPUT *versus* STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH**

Order Sheet

02/03/2026	Smt. Jyoti Kaushik on behalf of Shri Shivendu Pandya, counsel for appellant(s). Shri Vivek Sharma, P.L. for State. As prayed by learned counsel for appellant, list the case after 6 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE
Khatai	