



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Cr.A No.2208 of 2024

**Golu @ Bharat Pandey @ Bharat Rajput *Versus* State Of
Chhattisgarh**

Order Sheet

04/05/2026	None for the Appellant/s. Shri Amit Verma, PL for the State. Post it for final hearing in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge

Priya